
SENIOR DESIGN ENG SR. STRUCT STRUCT FIELD ADMIN VEHICLE SUPPLIES SUB SUB LABOR TOTAL TOTAL TOTAL

ENGINEER ENG I INTERN ENG ENG TECH STAFF MILEAGE LAND/IRR LAND/IRR HOURS LABOR EXPENSE COST

HR HR HR HR HR HR HR MI LS EA HR $ $ $

Amendment 3
On-site Observation (~7 hours x 22 weeks) 154 154 $0 $0

Weekly Construction Meetings 16 16 32 $1,744 $1,744

Construction Pay Request Review 4 10 14 $1,810 $1,810

Requests for Information 12 12 24 $1,308 $1,308

Assistance with unforeseen occurances 1.5 12 14 $245 $245

0 $0 $0

TOTAL 4 2 38 0 0 194 0 0 0 0 238 $5,107 $0 $5,107

NUMBER UNIT TOTAL

UNIT COST DESCRIPTION UNITS UNITS COST COST

Senior Engineer HR 4 $180 $720

Design Engineer I HR 2 $163 $245

Engineer Intern HR 38 $109 $4,142

Sr. Structural Engineer HR 0 $140 $0

Structural Engineer HR 0 $140 $0

Field Tech HR 194 $110 $21,340
Administrative Staff HR 0 $101 $0

TOTAL LABOR 238 $26,447

Vehicle Mileage MI 130 $0.70 $90.87

Supplies LS 1 $3.85 $3.85

Landscape Sub LS 1 $209.00 $209.00

TOTAL EXPENSE $304

TOTAL COST $26,750.22

MORRISON - MAIERLE, INC.

SUMMARY OF ESTIMATED COSTS

06/01/22

Amendment 3

Caras Park Phase 1 Site/Civil Improvements


